
Ohrensen 12. Mai 2018

Kreismeisterschaft JS-Zeven 2018

Kombination A/S
1 121 Rathjen Stephan Elsdorf 302
2 101 Wilkens Claus Zeven 301
3 197 0 0 0 0

Kombination B
1 76 Rücker Klaus Tarmstedt 280
2 4 Baumann Marcel Elsdorf 279
3 27 Hartmann Michael Zeven 273

Kombination Alt / Senioren
1 97 Voß Arndt-Christian Tarmstedt 329
2 71 Rakowitz Siegfried Zeven 324
3 41 Klattenberg Karl Rhade 310

Kombination Damen
1 131 Pörschmann Silvia Heeslingen 296
2 29 Hinck Evelyn Heeslingen 265
3 56 Mohrmann Behlke Rhade 265

Kombination Junioren
1 110 Klattenberg Hauke Elsdorf 278
2 10 Börsdamm Henning Tarmstedt 276
3 116 Hüttmann Florian Sittensen 231

Büchse A/S
1 121 Rathjen Stephan Elsdorf 182
2 101 Wilkens Claus Zeven 176
3 197 0 0 0 0

Büchse B
1 35 Intemann Marko Wilstedt 168
2 27 Hartmann Michael Zeven 163
3 76 Rücker Klaus Tarmstedt 160

Büchse Alt / Senioren
1 71 Rakowitz Siegfried Zeven 189
2 92 Taege Hermann Tarmstedt 183
3 41 Klattenberg Karl Rhade 180

Büchse Damen
1 114 Thies Kerstin Heeslingen 179
2 56 Mohrmann Behlke Rhade 160
3 40 Klagge Angela Tarmstedt 156

Büchse Junioren
1 110 Klattenberg Hauke Elsdorf 183
2 10 Börsdamm Henning Tarmstedt 166
3 116 Hüttmann Florian Sittensen 151

Stand 12.05.2018, A.-C. Voß



Ohrensen 12. Mai 2018

Kreismeisterschaft JS-Zeven 2018

Flinte A/S
1 101 Wilkens Claus Zeven 25 / 2
2 121 Rathjen Stephan Elsdorf 24 / 1
3 197 0 0 0 0 / 0

Flinte B
1 24 Gerken Hans Rhade 26 / 4
2 4 Baumann Marcel Elsdorf 25 / 7
3 76 Rücker Klaus Tarmstedt 24 / 6

Flinte Alt / Senioren
1 97 Voß Arndt-Christian Tarmstedt 30 / 1
2 60 Nack Dieter Sittensen 28 / 2
3 75 Rathjen Horst Elsdorf 27 / 3

Flinte Damen
1 131 Pörschmann Silvia Heeslingen 30 / 6
2 29 Hinck Evelyn Heeslingen 23 / 2
3 56 Mohrmann Behlke Rhade 21 / 1

Flinte Junioren
1 10 Börsdamm Henning Tarmstedt 22 / 7
2 110 Klattenberg Hauke Elsdorf 19 / 6
3 88 Stefan Tim Rhade 16 / 0

Stand 12.05.2018, A.-C. Voß


